Sumbiar kommuna
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Listi Navn
A Jacob Herman Poulsen
A Daniel Johan Lisberg
B  Brynleif Bech
B  Snabjgrn Vestergaard
B Niclas Hentze
Listin

Jacob Herman Poulsen
Daniel Johan Lisberg
Poul Johannes Poulsen
Beinta Hildigard Poulsen
Eydbjgrn E. M. Thomsen
Kari H. Debess
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Kommunuvalid 9. november 2004
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Poul Johannes Poulsen

Jacob Hermann Poulsen
Snaebj@rn Vestergard

T. Jacob F. Vestergaard

Niclas Johannes Delmar Hentze

Listin

Brynleif Bech
Snabjgrn Vestergaard
Niclas Hentze

Frits Poulsen

Heidi Lisberg

Ragnar Gudmundsen
Joselyn Poulsen
Thordis Nilssen

Atkv.

42
34
33
64
24

136

43
33
21
17

w U1 o

Sida 1

[ Kerinum 27 - FO-970 Sumba - Fgroyar
Tel +298 37 03 44 - Faks +298 37 01 14

sumba@sumba.fo
www.sumba.fo





